ALEXANDRIA REAL EST. EQU. INC.

ALEXANDRIA REAL EST. EQU. INC.
WKN: 015271109

ISIN:  US0152711091

Overview

2024/08/16 15:29:01

Price
103.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.10% (-0.10)

US0152711091
ARE

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

18,340 EUR
S&P 500

103.25 EUR (49)
105.95 EUR (48)
103.35 EUR
103.40 EUR
103.30 EUR
103.50 EUR
105.50 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0152711091&ID_NOTATION=14389232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0152711091&ID_NOTATION=14389232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49b32c63dc157dfdfabf70a323aa422a42cda6c8291ac52b1980dbf669c6f0ad&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1c54d618fb45441c4&time=1723907022&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28477665bfdbf73810a3a938159e8658e5cd56d0638a37169074b6b7b8b8c4aa&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aae6bc64586daa074&time=1723907022&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fee6437c81eb32044cce9dcf6d4f79de41784f6f682cb50c83b44a13c2da084b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3699d2751baa8f02&time=1723907022&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88cbcdf55ff288a5a157df5bb6526ee09f359fc9fb0b9dd6a37471fbcc914a54&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17db06cd9402a03ef&time=1723907022&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05e909e2152e95cd8bfe5ef2081e37623f837dddc2b9163cc3df5d5d69941985&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=390ee919777c131f6&time=1723907022&tool=RSC

ALEXANDRIA REAL EST. EQU. INC.

Details

2024/08/16 15:29:01

Price
103.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.10% (-0.10)

ISIN US0152711091
Symbol ARE
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,340 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 103.25 EUR (49)
Ask (Ask size) 105.95 EUR (48)
Open 103.35 EUR
High 103.40 EUR
Low 103.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 103.50 EUR
VWAP 105.50 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.24% -5.09% -40.17%
Perf (abs.) -1.30 -5.55 -69.50
Beta 0.86 1.28 1.00
Volatility 29.26 32.39 29.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 104.85 EUR 0.02
15
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 104.45 EUR 0.00
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 16:48 114.88 USD 17.54
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 103.35 EUR 0.00
16
London Stock 2024/08/ 14:52 113.28 USD 9.89

Sy

102.57 EUR (0)

108.22 EUR

(
(6)
(

109.42 EUR (5)

Number of
trades

10

2,510

106.96 EUR (53)
119.55 EUR (2024/03/28)
100.45 EUR (2024/08/05)
122.15 EUR (2023/12/15)

86.50 EUR (2023/10/26)

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14389232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184123395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423642487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=68954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805361

ALEXANDRIA REAL EST. EQU. INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01 104.45 EUR 0.00

15:29 103.40 EUR 0.00

16:31 104.35 EUR 0.00

08:06 104.90 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389231

ALEXANDRIA REAL EST. EQU. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@

ALEXANDRIA.

Contact Details

ALEXANDRIA REAL ESTATE EQUITIES
INC.

26 North Euclid Avenue - 91101 Pasadena
Telefon: +1-626-578-0777

Fax: +1-626-578-0896

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joel Marcus Chairman of Board of
Directors

Maria Freire Member of Board of
Directors

Cynthia Feldmann  Member of Board of
Directors

James Cain Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Woronoff =~ Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Klein Member of Board of
Directors

Sheila McGrath Member of Board of
Directors

Steven Hash Member of Board of
Directors

Peter M. Moglia Chairman of
Managing Board

Andres R. Gavinet Member of Executive

Committee

Daniel Ryan Member of Executive
Committee

Gary D. Dean Member of Executive
Committee

Hart Cole Member of Executive
Committee

Hunter L. Kass Member of Executive
Committee

Jackie B. Clem Member of Executive
Committee

Joel S. Marcus Member of Executive
Committee

Joseph Hakman Member of Executive
Committee

Kristina A. Member of Executive

Fukuzaki-Carlson =~ Committee

Lawrence J. Member of Executive

Diamond Committee

Madeleine T. Member of Executive

Alsbrook Committee

Marc E. Binda Member of Executive
Committee

Onn C. Lee Member of Executive
Committee

Vincent R. Ciruzzi Member of Executive
Committee
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